

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.22938-22939/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/03/2013 and 03/01/2014 in SB Civil R.A. No.7/2013 and SB Civil Misc. (Arbitration) Application No.38/2009 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S M.S. SOHAL
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.
For Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 5th January, 2015.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master